
M O O D Y  L A G O O N  B R U N C H

Smoothies

Blueberry, pear and vanilla

Strawberry, banana and mango

Co�ee, chocolate and toasted hazelnuts

Chia Bowl
Coconut cream, seasonal fruit and almond praline

Avo Toast
Cherry tomato and Danish feta on toasted ciabatta

Mushroom Toast
Creamy mushrooms and thyme on toast with 
2 soft poached eggs

3 Egg Bake 
Spicy tomato sauce, feta, salami and toast

Scrambled Egg Croissant 
Bacon, cheddar and pesto

Breakfast Fry-Up 
Potato and chorizo hash, 2 sunny-side-up eggs, goats’ 
cheese, jalapenos and rocket

Breakfast Wrap
Pulled pork, beans, scrambled egg and cheddar

Breakfast Burger
Beef patty, cheddar, bacon and sunny-side-up egg

Moody Lagoon Breakfast
Beef sirloin, 2 sunny-side-up eggs, mushrooms, beans, 
toast and chips

R85

R85

R95

R95

R98

R105

R105

R115

R110

R140

R160

R225

087 357 0637  |  info@benguelacove.co.za  |  www.benguelacove.co.za 

Our menu changes based on what fresh seasonal produce we can get to 
ensure the best quality ingredients are used in our dishes. We can 

accommodate most dietary requirements including vegan and gluten free 
diets. Please inform your waiter of any serious allergies.

A discretionary service fee of 12% will be added to tables of 6 or more.


