

MOODY LAGOON BRUNCH

Smoothies	
Blueberry, pear and vanilla	R85
Strawberry, banana and mango	R85
Coffee, chocolate and toasted hazelnuts	R95
Chia Bowl Coconut cream, seasonal fruit and almond praline	R95
Avo Toast Cherry tomato and Danish feta on toasted ciabatta	R98
Mushroom Toast Creamy mushrooms and thyme on toast with 2 soft poached eggs	R105
3 Egg Bake Spicy tomato sauce, feta, salami and toast	R105
Scrambled Egg Croissant Bacon, cheddar and pesto	R115
Breakfast Fry-Up Potato and chorizo hash, 2 sunny-side-up eggs, goats' cheese, jalapenos and rocket	R110
Breakfast Wrap Pulled pork, beans, scrambled egg and cheddar	R140
Breakfast Burger Beef patty, cheddar, bacon and sunny-side-up egg	R160
Moody Lagoon Breakfast Beef sirloin, 2 sunny-side-up eggs, mushrooms, beans, toast and chips	R225

Our menu changes based on what fresh seasonal produce we can get to ensure the best quality ingredients are used in our dishes. We can accommodate most dietary requirements including vegan and gluten free diets. Please inform your waiter of any serious allergies.

A discretionary service fee of 12% will be added to tables of 6 or more.